Temporary Power Products, Spider
Portable Power, Replacement Parts,
Flanged Inlet, 50A 125/250V
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # HBL6375S
Temporary Power Products, Spider Portable Power,
Replacement Parts, Flanged Inlet, 50A 125/250V
Features
Metallic flanged casing provides maximum strength and
protection
Thermoset interior provides superior heat resistance
Performance
Electrical - Current Interrupting - Certified for current
interrupting at full rated current
Electrical - Dielectric Voltage - Withstands 2,000V minimum
Environmental - Flammability - UL 94 V0
Environmental - Operating Temperatures - Maximum
continuous 75°C minimum –40°C (w/o impact)
Mechanical - Terminal Accommodation - #10 AWG - #6 AWG
solid or stranded copper wire only
General
Catalog Number HBL6375S
Color Black
EU RoHS Indicator No
Item Type Flanged Single Male
Material Steel, Zinc Plated
Material - Mounting Hardware Screw Mounting
Number Of Poles 3-Pole
Operating Temperature Maximum continuous 75°C and
minimum -40°C without Impact
Specifications Blades - Brass
Casing - Steel, zinc plated
Terminal Retainer - Phenolic
Terminal Screws - Steel
Style Inlet
UPC 783585369594
Dimensions
Dimensions 3.80 in x 3.43 in x 3.75 in
Display Size Standard Sized Product
Height 3.75 in
Length 3.8 in
Weight 0.8 lb
Width 3.43 in
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 50 A
Connectivity Screw Terminals
Current / Amperage Rating 50 A
Current Rating 50 A
Dielectric Strength Withstands 2,000V minimum
Phase Single Phase
Voltage Rating 125/250 V
Voltage Rating Description 125/250 V
Conductor Related
Wire Size #10 AWG to #6 AWG
Certifications And Compliance
Industry Standard(s) Certified to CSA C22.2
No.42
Listed to UL 498
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
Logistics
Carton Quantity 1
Pallet Quantity 996
Product Assets
Catalog Page - WDK B-57 Catalog Page
Catalog Page - WDK H-13 Catalog Page
Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024
Installation Manuals - WIRING_HBL6375S_INSTALLINST
Literature - PULP & PAPER SOLUTIONS
Literature - Pulp & Paper Solutions
Sales Drawings - WDK_HBL6375S_DRAWING_PDF
Specifications - HBL6375S Specification Sheet French
Specifications - HBL6375S Specification Sheet
Specifications - Wiring HBL6375S Specification Sheet
Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products
Video - Insulgrip Twist-Lock and Straight Blade Devices
Video - Insulgrip Twist-Lock and Straight Blade Devices
Video - Twist-Lock Devices
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WDK_CA-HBL6375S-SPEC-EN | REV 4/2025